Heating & Cooling
Chamber
Satisfaction with the requirements of
European regulations and guidelines.
Real-time equipment monitoring
and control system using mobile
app.
Control of temperature / humidity

Cable port (Ø, mm / inch) 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 2) 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 80 / 3.1 2)
Weight (kg / lbs) 125 / 275.6 185 / 407.9 225 / 496 195 / 429.9 120 / 264.6 180 / 396.8 220 / 485 190 / 418.9
Electrical data & Ordering information
Electrical requirement (230V, 50Hz, 1P, A) 6.3 9.2 11.1 12.6 7.1 10.6 13.8 14.2
Cat. No. AAHK6112K AAHK6212K AAHK6312K AAHK6412K AAHK6122K AAHK6222K AAHK6322K AAHK6422K
Electrical requirement (230V, 60Hz, 1P, A) 6.3 9.2 11.1 12.6 7.1 10.6 13.8 14.2
Cat. No. AAHK6111K AAHK6211K AAHK6311K AAHK6411K AAHK6121K AAHK6221K AAHK6321K AAHK6421K
Electrical requirement (380V, 50Hz, 3P, A) 11.6 23.2 13 26
Cat. No. AAHK6113U - - AAHK6413U AAHK6123U - - AAHK6423U
   1) According to IEC 60068-3-5
   2) Based on inner chamber 1ea.
Model
LCH-11G LCH-21G LCH-31G